1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

1679

elpizo
elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

elpizo

1Ti

Mat

Joh

Rom

Rom

06:

26:

08:

08:

15:

02:

01:

26:

23:

24:

08:

11:

13:

03:

12:

05:

15:

15:

16:

01:

01:

05:

13:

02:

i 06:

01:

01:

01:

24:

03:

i05:

34

07

25

24

19

23

13

07

08

26

05

01

07

14

21

45

24

12

07

10

13

11

06

19

110

17

22

12

14

21

05

05

hope
hope
hope
hope
hope
hope
hope
hope*s
hoped
hoped
hoped
hoped
hopeth
hoping
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trust
trusted
trusted

trusteth

Page 1

12/8/2021



